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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 24th September 2022

 - Senior Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Lillian Partridge Birchfld.  A    14:24
  2 Alice Bates Kettering.    14:57
  3 Anne Kenchington BRAT.  A    14:59
  4 Chelsea Baker Bristol&W.    15:05
  5 Ellie Welch CorbyAc.    15:23
  6 Emma Taylor CityStoke.  A    15:26
  7 Juliet Potter Charnwood.  A    15:27
  8 Ella Semple Wolverham.  A    15:30
  9 Georgina Campbell Stratford.  A    15:36
 10 Laura Kyte BroRedd  A    15:38
 11 Rachel Gifford Leamingtn.    15:56
 12 Helena Schofield NewarkAc.    16:06
 13 Olivia Harris RoyalSutt.  A    16:18
 14 Hattie Jenkins WesternTe.  A    16:22
 15 Eleanor Pitcher Bournvill.  A    16:34
 16 Kelly Butler CityStoke.  B    16:36
 17 Nicola Turner Worcester.    16:56
 18 Katherine Spencer NuneatonH.    16:57
 19 Holly Baddeley Wolverham.  B    16:58
 20 T Robinredmond Cheltenha.  A    16:59
 21 Aimee Seager Charnwood.  B    17:00
 22 Fee Maycock WesternTe.  B    17:01
 23 Amber Gascoigne TeamBathA.  A    17:02
 24 Vicky Tester WestburyH.    17:06
 25 Mary Scott Kenilw’th.  A    17:07
 26 Rebecca Cullen Wreake&So.    17:10
 27 Emily Chandler Stroud&Di.  A    17:20
 28 Rachael Handley Shrewsbur.  B    17:21
 29 r Jansenvan Birchfld.  B    17:24
 30 Briony Bishop Glouceste.  A    17:25
 31 *Not Declared* BRAT. D    17:25
 32 Felicity Sharp Knowle&Do.  A    17:26
 33 Jessica Gunner Shrewsbur.  A    17:29
 34 Kate Alhadeff Cheltenha.  B    17:31
 35 Liz Vaughan BroRedd  B    17:31
 36 Caitlin O’connor RoyalSutt.  B    17:33
 37 Lily Saxon Solihull&.  A    17:40
 38 Megan Judge BlackPear.  A    17:45
 39 Sharon Masters Solihull&.  B    17:54
 40 Kirsty Huntington Mansfield.  A    18:05

 41 Ellen Gallie NottsAc.  A    18:11
 42 Kelly Wilson HinckleyR.  A    18:13
 43 Trudi Unwin HuncoteHa.    18:14
 44 Lynne Hill TiptonHar.  A    18:15
 45 Amber Spackman Glouceste.  B    18:16
 46 Amy Dewhirst Stourbrid.    18:16
 47 E Davies SphinxAc.  A    18:17
 48 Jessica Davies TeamBathA.  B    18:29
 49 Holly Graham TiptonHar.  B    18:33
 50 Alice Mortiboy Mansfield.  B    18:39
 51 Anna Delaney Knowle&Do.  B    18:41
 52 Rachel Vines ClcStrids.    19:04
 53 Ryley Malonepriest Halesowen.    19:09
 54 Megan Miller Northbroo.  A    19:16
 55 Molly Sims MasseyFer.  A    19:52
 56 Jayne Lynas HeanorRC.  A    20:03
 57 Theresa Woolley Centurion.    20:14
 58 Charlie Arnold Stroud&Di.  B    20:27
 59 Alison Hitchings BlackPear.  B    20:43
 60 Nicola Evans Knowle&Do.  C    20:50
 61 Emily Carr Stratford.  B    20:56
 62 Alice Stewart BRAT.  B    21:19
 63 Lorraine Smith SphinxAc.  B    21:21
 64 Lucy Farrington Aldridge.    21:43
 65 Laura Walton WestBromw.    21:46
 66 Samantha Watts SevernAc.    21:47
 67 Claudia Mendes CityBirm.  A    22:03
 68 Alice Smyth Bournvill.  B    22:10
 69 Katy Grainger HinckleyR.  B    22:30
 70 Katy Davies DudleyKin.  A    22:44
 71 Louise Dawes BRAT.  C    23:21
 72 Michelle Marney DudleyKin.  B    23:30
 73 Ellie Aldridge Northbroo.  B    23:47
 74 Helen Baker Kenilw’th.  B    23:54
 75 Anita Hicks HeanorRC.  B    23:54
 76 Janette Popplewell MasseyFer.  B    24:28
 77 Joy Woolass MasseyFer.  C    24:42
 78 Sarahjane Stevens DudleyKin.  C    27:16
 79 Joanne Brown Knowle&Do.  D    27:33
 80 Lisajayne Arscott CityBirm.  B    28:35
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Midland Counties Road Relays
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 46 Rachel Smith Stourbrid.    20:51    39:07  0
 47 Karen Mcloughlin Solihull&.  B    21:27    39:21-  8
 48 Amelia Crees Knowle&Do.  B    21:10    39:51+  3
 49 Sade Mckenzie Centurion.    19:48    40:02+  8
 50 Emma Stalberg Glouceste.  B    22:04    40:20-  5
 51 Lizzie Watts MasseyFer.  A    20:38    40:30+  4
 52 Daisy Wilson BRAT.  B    19:27    40:46+ 10
 53 Alice Gibbs NewarkAc.    24:43    40:49- 41
 54 Rebecca Reynolds ClcStrids.    22:18    41:22-  2
 55 Katie Downing BlackPear.  B    20:58    41:41+  4
 56 Donna Udale HeanorRC.  A    21:39    41:42  0
 57 Phoebe Eade Stroud&Di.  B    22:20    42:47+  1
 58 Kathy Bailey Knowle&Do.  C    22:09    42:59+  2
 59 Rebecca Pridham Stratford.  B    22:41    43:37+  2
 60 Marta Mazzocco BRAT.  C    20:48    44:09+ 11
 61 Laura Vanheezik SevernAc.    22:28    44:15+  5
 62 Victoria O’brien SphinxAc.  B    22:56    44:17+  1
 63 Nadia Maalin CityBirm.  A    22:16    44:19+  4
 64 Sue Grewcock HinckleyR.  B    22:30    45:00+  5
 65 Hannah Jones Kenilw’th.  B    21:14    45:08+  9
 66 Sue Payton DudleyKin.  B    21:55    45:25+  6
 67 Anna Mcmanus Bournvill.  B    23:34    45:44+  1
 68 Kirsty Brook DudleyKin.  A    23:18    46:02+  2
 69 Claire Pughpatel Aldridge.    24:28    46:11-  5
 70 Lucie Taitharris BRAT.  A    31:16    46:15- 67
 71 Carolyn Hadley Northbroo.  B    24:14    48:01+  2
 72 Joanne Potter HeanorRC.  B    24:41    48:35+  3
 73 Emma Eastwood MasseyFer.  B    24:28    48:56+  3
 74 Laura Davis WestBromw.    28:20    50:06-  9
 75 Katie Price Knowle&Do.  D    22:35    50:08+  4
 76 Kelli Sahan MasseyFer.  C    25:36    50:18+  1
 77 Amy Hooper CityBirm.  B    22:47    51:22+  3
 78 Helen Tinselljones DudleyKin.  C    38:31  1:05:47  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Jordan Matthews WesternTe.  A    14:53
  2 Mia Atkinson Charnwood.  A    14:58
  3 Donna Sherwin CityStoke.  A    15:24
  4 Kiya Dee Cheltenha.  A    15:29
  5 Naomi Collier Birchfld.  A    15:44
  6 Megan Rosier NottsAc.  A    15:45
  7 Beth Sykes BroRedd  A    15:50
  8 Sian Duval RoyalSutt.  A    16:14
  9 Elana Albery Kettering.    16:18
 10 Charly Marshall Stratford.  A    16:22

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Naomi Collier Birchfld.  A    15:44    30:08  0
  2 Mia Atkinson Charnwood.  A    14:58    30:25+  5
  3 Donna Sherwin CityStoke.  A    15:24    30:50+  3
  4 Jordan Matthews WesternTe.  A    14:53    31:15+ 10
  5 Elana Albery Kettering.    16:18    31:15-  3
  6 Beth Sykes BroRedd  A    15:50    31:28+  4
  7 Charly Marshall Stratford.  A    16:22    31:58+  2
  8 Ashleigh Walters CorbyAc.    16:37    32:00-  3
  9 C Buckeridge Bristol&W.    17:10    32:15-  5
 10 Katie Sykes Leamingtn.    16:29    32:25+  1
 11 Kiya Dee Cheltenha.  A    15:29    32:28+  9
 12 Sian Duval RoyalSutt.  A    16:14    32:32+  1
 13 M Mastrolonardo Wolverham.  A    17:11    32:41-  5
 14 Lucy Hayes CityStoke.  B    16:47    33:23+  2
 15 Tilly Spinney WestburyH.    16:25    33:31+  9
 16 Megan Rosier NottsAc.  A    15:45    33:56+ 25
 17 Emma Robertson Worcester.    17:02    33:58  0
 18 Emma Powell WesternTe.  B    17:01    34:02+  4
 19 Rae Nicholls Birchfld.  B    16:38    34:02+ 10
 20 M Joneswalters Shrewsbur.  A    16:58    34:27+ 13
 21 Olivia Bailey NuneatonH.    17:36    34:33-  3
 22 Rosie Timlock Wreake&So.    17:51    35:01+  4
 23 Millie Porter Glouceste.  A    17:42    35:07+  7
 24 Clare Hollis TiptonHar.  A    17:14    35:29+ 20
 25 Hannah Corns Wolverham.  B    18:37    35:35-  6
 26 Gemma Sidaway RoyalSutt.  B    18:06    35:39+ 10
 27 Jane Kidd Kenilw’th.  A    18:34    35:41-  2
 28 Juliet Jones Knowle&Do.  A    18:18    35:44+  4
 29 Sophie Toyn Mansfield.  A    17:45    35:50+ 11
 30 Ella Treby TeamBathA.  A    18:50    35:52-  7
 31 Annie Cox Bournvill.  A    19:23    35:57- 16
 32 Natalie Egginton Charnwood.  B    19:20    36:20- 11
 33 Amelia Harrison TiptonHar.  B    17:50    36:23+ 16
 34 C Pintopearson Stroud&Di.  A    19:18    36:38-  7
 35 Simone Jones Halesowen.    17:43    36:52+ 18
 36 Helen Jones Mansfield.  B    18:43    37:22+ 14
 37 Penny Masser HinckleyR.  A    19:15    37:28+  5
 38 Kathryn Evans HuncoteHa.    19:20    37:34+  5
 39 Kathryn Adams Northbroo.  A    18:21    37:37+ 15
 40 Bryony Perkins Shrewsbur.  B    20:18    37:39- 12
 41 Lucy Goode Cheltenha.  B    20:09    37:40-  7
 42 Kalliopi Makraki TeamBathA.  B    19:41    38:10+  6
 43 E Skolimowska BlackPear.  A    20:30    38:15-  5
 44 C Defreitas Solihull&.  A    21:11    38:51-  7
 45 Emma Handley SphinxAc.  A    20:39    38:56+  2
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 - Senior Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Amelia Taylor Birchfld.  A    16:05    46:13  0
  2 Ella Taylor Charnwood.  A    16:02    46:27  0
  3 Lucy Matthews CityStoke.  A    16:16    47:06  0
  4 Naomi Eaton WesternTe.  A    15:53    47:08  0
  5 Ciara Thornley Cheltenha.  A    15:35    48:03+  6
  6 Demi Locker Kettering.    16:53    48:08-  1
  7 Bethany Tabor Wolverham.  A    15:50    48:31+  6
  8 Elaina Gard Bristol&W.    16:41    48:56+  1
  9 Esme Ranger BroRedd  A    17:35    49:03-  3
 10 Ellie Jones RoyalSutt.  A    17:58    50:30+  2
 11 Selina Scott CorbyAc.    18:45    50:45-  3
 12 HawkesfordjohnsonWorcester.    16:51    50:49+  5
 13 Natalie Bhangal Leamingtn.    18:43    51:08-  3
 14 H Havelockallan WesternTe.  B    17:22    51:24+  4
 15 Katie Williams CityStoke.  B    18:15    51:38-  1
 16 Kirsty Stabler Wreake&So.    16:39    51:40+  6
 17 Emily Negus NuneatonH.    17:27    52:00+  4
 18 Lauren Morley Shrewsbur.  A    17:57    52:24+  2
 19 Sara Mcnamee Birchfld.  B    18:38    52:40  0
 20 Emma Jeffery Glouceste.  A    17:53    53:00+  3
 21 Emma Horsfield Knowle&Do.  A    17:24    53:08+  7
 22 Hannah Batchelor WestburyH.    19:42    53:13-  7
 23 Mrs.sarah Odell Stratford.  A    21:17    53:15- 16
 24 Bethany Walker TiptonHar.  A    18:27    53:56  0
 25 Creina Oshea TeamBathA.  A    18:28    54:20+  5
 26 Rachel Nealon HuncoteHa.    17:08    54:42+ 12
 27 Helen Pritchett Mansfield.  A    18:58    54:48+  2
 28 Jennie Lloyd RoyalSutt.  B    19:14    54:53-  2
 29 Melanie Hepke Halesowen.    18:18    55:10+  6
 30 Rachel Haddon HinckleyR.  A    18:00    55:28+  7
 31 Joanne Hackett Wolverham.  B    19:59    55:34-  6
 32 Faith Lucas Bournvill.  A    19:46    55:43-  1
 33 Rachel Gibbs Stroud&Di.  A    19:21    55:59+  1
 34 Haley Cotton Kenilw’th.  A    20:19    56:00-  7
 35 Cheryl Graham TiptonHar.  B    19:44    56:07-  2
 36 Donna Davenport NottsAc.  A    22:28    56:24- 20
 37 Katherine Kabala TeamBathA.  B    18:33    56:43+  5
 38 A Chrispin NewarkAc.    16:32    57:21+ 15
 39 Rachel Batchelor Solihull&.  A    18:44    57:35+  5
 40 J Hattonbelliard Cheltenha.  B    20:14    57:54+  1
 41 Yvonne Gajny Shrewsbur.  B    20:20    57:59-  1
 42 Emma Mason Mansfield.  B    21:15    58:37-  6
 43 Elizabeth Mckinlay SphinxAc.  A    20:16    59:12+  2

 44 Helen Pike BRAT.  B    18:50    59:36+  8
 45 Adeba Jama Knowle&Do.  B    19:50    59:41+  3
 46 Emma Andrews BlackPear.  B    18:15    59:56+  9
 47 Diana Fox BlackPear.  A    22:13  1:00:28-  4
 48 Sue Leonard MasseyFer.  A    20:00  1:00:30+  3
 49 Helen Evans Stourbrid.    22:15  1:01:22-  3
 50 Laura Daubney ClcStrids.    20:14  1:01:36+  4
 51 Nicola Waters Glouceste.  B    21:56  1:02:16-  1
 52 Jean Noonan Northbroo.  A    25:13  1:02:50- 13
 53 Rita Fisher HeanorRC.  A    21:37  1:03:19+  3
 54 Fiona Chevalier Stroud&Di.  B    20:55  1:03:42+  3
 55 Ellon Hart BRAT.  A    17:28  1:03:43+ 15
 56 Sian Smith Centurion.    24:23  1:04:25-  7
 57 Karen Ratcliffe Knowle&Do.  C    22:52  1:05:51+  1
 58 Angela Wixey SevernAc.    22:00  1:06:15+  3
 59 K Burnettnicholl Kenilw’th.  B    21:16  1:06:24+  6
 60 Amanda Mcgarr Solihull&.  B    27:24  1:06:45- 13
 61 Susan Hunt Stratford.  B    23:13  1:06:50-  2
 62 J Elsonwhittaker DudleyKin.  A    21:33  1:07:35+  6
 63 Charlotte Sinclair HinckleyR.  B    23:12  1:08:12+  1
 64 Irma Struwig CityBirm.  A    23:54  1:08:13-  1
 65 Clare Mullin Bournvill.  B    23:01  1:08:45+  2
 66 Sarah Baggott Aldridge.    23:40  1:09:51+  3
 67 E Forbesstone SphinxAc.  B    26:49  1:11:06-  5
 68 Kim Davies MasseyFer.  B    23:01  1:11:57+  5
 69 Fardusa Tawfiq BRAT.  C    27:55  1:12:04-  9
 70 Caroline Russell Northbroo.  B    24:15  1:12:16+  1
 71 Heather Wesson HeanorRC.  B    24:16  1:12:51+  1
 72 Leah Kendall WestBromw.    25:25  1:15:31+  2
 73 Giuseppina Porcu CityBirm.  B    26:38  1:18:00+  4
 74 J Robinsonmorris DudleyKin.  B    33:16  1:18:41-  8
 75 Amanda Crees Knowle&Do.  D    29:43  1:19:51  0
 76 Ruth Mahon MasseyFer.  C    31:52  1:22:10  0
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Ciara Thornley Cheltenha.  A    15:35
  2 Bethany Tabor Wolverham.  A    15:50
  3 Naomi Eaton WesternTe.  A    15:53
  4 Ella Taylor Charnwood.  A    16:02
  5 Amelia Taylor Birchfld.  A    16:05
  6 Lucy Matthews CityStoke.  A    16:16
  7 A Chrispin NewarkAc.    16:32
  8 Kirsty Stabler Wreake&So.    16:39
  9 Elaina Gard Bristol&W.    16:41
 10 Hawkesfordjohnson Worcester.    16:51
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 24th September 2022

 - Senior Women Stage 4 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Gemma Steel Charnwood.  A    14:24  1:00:51+  1
  2 Bryony Gunn Birchfld.  A    14:39  1:00:52-  1
  3 Amber Bullingham WesternTe.  A    16:07  1:03:15+  1
  4 Mandy Vernon CityStoke.  A    17:07  1:04:13-  1
  5 Isobel Cotham Wolverham.  A    16:11  1:04:42+  2
  6 Rachel See Cheltenha.  A    17:07  1:05:10-  1
  7 Emily Williams Kettering.    17:04  1:05:12-  1
  8 Catie O’donoghue Bristol&W.    16:56  1:05:52  0
  9 Tracy Bloor CityStoke.  B    17:06  1:08:44+  6
 10 Georgia Delaney RoyalSutt.  A    18:16  1:08:46  0
 11 Isabel Jeavons Worcester.    18:09  1:08:58+  1
 12 Emily Bradshaw Wreake&So.    18:01  1:09:41+  4
 13 Eleanor Fowler NuneatonH.    17:55  1:09:55+  4
 14 Rachael Moon TeamBathA.  A    15:40  1:10:00+ 11
 15 Jade Holt Leamingtn.    19:16  1:10:24-  2
 16 Jemma Brown Shrewsbur.  A    18:06  1:10:30+  2
 17 Stephanie Cummins WestburyH.    17:19  1:10:32+  5
 18 Sarah Conway Birchfld.  B    17:56  1:10:36+  1
 19 Ruth Jones WesternTe.  B    19:25  1:10:49-  5
 20 Gill Bland HuncoteHa.    16:28  1:11:10+  6
 21 Amanda O’leary Knowle&Do.  A    18:10  1:11:18  0
 22 Lucy Jeffery Glouceste.  A    18:44  1:11:44-  2
 23 Jessie Walker TiptonHar.  A    17:50  1:11:46+  1
 24 Rebecca Gallop NewarkAc.    15:19  1:12:40+ 14
 25 Paige Roadley Mansfield.  A    18:26  1:13:14+  2
 26 Suzie Graham Stratford.  A    20:52  1:14:07-  3
 27 Joanne Clamp NottsAc.  A    18:00  1:14:24+  9
 28 Georgina Robson Bournvill.  A    19:04  1:14:47+  4
 29 Nicola Ross RoyalSutt.  B    20:13  1:15:06-  1
 30 Sophie Bruce Stroud&Di.  A    19:08  1:15:07+  3
 31 Lesley Mellor Kenilw’th.  A    19:21  1:15:21+  3
 32 Sarah Gill Halesowen.    20:17  1:15:27-  3
 33 Danni Braine Wolverham.  B    20:19  1:15:53-  2
 34 Grace Slater TiptonHar.  B    19:54  1:16:01+  1
 35 Nicola Dutton HinckleyR.  A    20:47  1:16:15-  5
 36 Alison Garton Cheltenha.  B    18:27  1:16:21+  4
 37 Charlotte Mckibbin Shrewsbur.  B    20:37  1:18:36+  4
 38 Julia Gilbride Solihull&.  A    21:08  1:18:43+  1
 39 Sarah Bradbury Mansfield.  B    20:51  1:19:28+  3
 40 Hannah Gibson Knowle&Do.  B    19:49  1:19:30+  5

 41 Carly O’neill BRAT.  B    20:01  1:19:37+  3
 42 Rachael Sycamore ClcStrids.    18:39  1:20:15+  8
 43 Lorraine Griffiths BlackPear.  B    20:23  1:20:19+  3
 44 Susan Gough SphinxAc.  A    21:08  1:20:20-  1
 45 Jane Fairlamb BlackPear.  A    19:53  1:20:21+  2
 46 Sonia Karamat MasseyFer.  A    21:21  1:21:51+  2
 47 Katie Davis HeanorRC.  A    19:20  1:22:39+  6
 48 Charlie Gorman Stroud&Di.  B    20:17  1:23:59+  6
 49 Lisa Coyne Stourbrid.    23:41  1:25:03  0
 50 Esme Malin BroRedd  A    36:31  1:25:34- 41
 51 Joanne Evans Northbroo.  A    23:28  1:26:18+  1
 52 Fiona Barker Bournvill.  B    19:23  1:28:08+ 13
 53 Lucy Mitchell Kenilw’th.  B    22:05  1:28:29+  6
 54 Sophie Collier SevernAc.    23:04  1:29:19+  4
 55 Janice Lisiecki Knowle&Do.  C    23:39  1:29:30+  2
 56 Clare Colquhoun Centurion.    25:07  1:29:32  0
 57 Lisa Lambourne Stratford.  B    22:47  1:29:37+  4
 58 Kasia Niedzwiedzka CityBirm.  A    21:31  1:29:44+  6
 59 Kathryn Holland BRAT.  C    22:27  1:34:31+ 10
 60 Sarah Goodland SphinxAc.  B    24:17  1:35:23+  7
 61 Lucy Baker Aldridge.    26:09  1:36:00+  5
 62 Caroline Phipps DudleyKin.  A    28:27  1:36:02  0
 63 Linda Roulston HeanorRC.  B    24:16  1:37:07+  8
 64 Alison Lowe MasseyFer.  B    25:21  1:37:18+  4
 65 Alex Moulton WestBromw.    22:52  1:38:23+  7
 66 Kate Powell DudleyKin.  B    21:36  1:40:17+  8
 67 Tracey Cox Northbroo.  B    31:07  1:43:23+  3
 68 Vanisa Patel CityBirm.  B    26:48  1:44:48+  5
 69 Caroline Edwards Knowle&Do.  D    29:59  1:49:50+  6
  Fastest runners over stage 4:
  1 Gemma Steel Charnwood.  A    14:24
  2 Bryony Gunn Birchfld.  A    14:39
  3 Rebecca Gallop NewarkAc.    15:19
  4 Rachael Moon TeamBathA.  A    15:40
  5 Amber Bullingham WesternTe.  A    16:07
  6 Isobel Cotham Wolverham.  A    16:11
  7 Gill Bland HuncoteHa.    16:28
  8 Catie O’donoghue Bristol&W.    16:56
  9 Emily Williams Kettering.    17:04
 10 Tracy Bloor CityStoke.  B    17:06
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 24th September 2022

Senior Women   — Team Results — Final

  1 Charnwood A C.  ‘A’  1:00:51
1 Juliet Potter (7) 15:27 2 Mia Atkinson (2) 14:58
3 Ella Taylor (2) 16:02 4 Gemma Steel (1) 14:24

  2 Birchfield Harriers.  ‘A’  1:00:52
1 Lillian Partridge (1) 14:24 2 Naomi Collier (1) 15:44
3 Amelia Taylor (1) 16:05 4 Bryony Gunn (2) 14:39

  3 Western Tempo.  ‘A’  1:03:15
1 Hattie Jenkins (14) 16:22 2 Jordan Matthews (4) 14:53
3 Naomi Eaton (4) 15:53 4 Amber Bullingham (3) 16:07

  4 City Of Stoke Ac.  ‘A’  1:04:13
1 Emma Taylor (6) 15:26 2 Donna Sherwin (3) 15:24
3 Lucy Matthews (3) 16:16 4 Mandy Vernon (4) 17:07

  5 Wolverhampton & Bilston.  ‘A’  1:04:42
1 Ella Semple (8) 15:30 2 M Mastrolonardo (13) 17:11
3 Bethany Tabor (7) 15:50 4 Isobel Cotham (5) 16:11

  6 Cheltenham & County Harriers.  ‘A’  1:05:10
1 T Robinredmond (20) 16:59 2 Kiya Dee (11) 15:29
3 Ciara Thornley (5) 15:35 4 Rachel See (6) 17:07

  7 Kettering Town Harriers.  1:05:12
1 Alice Bates (2) 14:57 2 Elana Albery (5) 16:18
3 Demi Locker (6) 16:53 4 Emily Williams (7) 17:04

  8 Bristol & West Ac.  1:05:52
1 Chelsea Baker (4) 15:05 2 C Buckeridge (9) 17:10
3 Elaina Gard (8) 16:41 4 Catie O’donoghue (8) 16:56

  9 City Of Stoke Ac.  ‘B’  1:08:44
1 Kelly Butler (16) 16:36 2 Lucy Hayes (14) 16:47
3 Katie Williams (15) 18:15 4 Tracy Bloor (9) 17:06

 10 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC.  ‘A’  1:08:46
1 Olivia Harris (13) 16:18 2 Sian Duval (12) 16:14
3 Ellie Jones (10) 17:58 4 Georgia Delaney (10) 18:16

 11 Worcester Ac.  1:08:58
1 Nicola Turner (17) 16:56 2 Emma Robertson (17) 17:02
3 Hawkesfordjohnson(12) 16:51 4 Isabel Jeavons (11) 18:09

 12 Wreake & Soar Valley.  1:09:41
1 Rebecca Cullen (26) 17:10 2 Rosie Timlock (22) 17:51
3 Kirsty Stabler (16) 16:39 4 Emily Bradshaw (12) 18:01

 13 Nuneaton Harriers.  1:09:55
1 Katherine Spencer (18) 16:57 2 Olivia Bailey (21) 17:36
3 Emily Negus (17) 17:27 4 Eleanor Fowler (13) 17:55

 14 Team Bath AC.  ‘A’  1:10:00
1 Amber Gascoigne (23) 17:02 2 Ella Treby (30) 18:50
3 Creina Oshea (25) 18:28 4 Rachael Moon (14) 15:40

 15 Leamington Cycling & AC.  1:10:24
1 Rachel Gifford (11) 15:56 2 Katie Sykes (10) 16:29
3 Natalie Bhangal (13) 18:43 4 Jade Holt (15) 19:16

 16 Shrewsbury Ac.  ‘A’  1:10:30
1 Jessica Gunner (33) 17:29 2 M Joneswalters (20) 16:58
3 Lauren Morley (18) 17:57 4 Jemma Brown (16) 18:06

 17 Westbury Harriers.  1:10:32
1 Vicky Tester (24) 17:06 2 Tilly Spinney (15) 16:25
3 Hannah Batchelor (22) 19:42 4 Stephanie Cummins (17) 17:19

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 18 Birchfield Harriers.  ‘B’  1:10:36
1 r Jansenvan (29) 17:24 2 Rae Nicholls (19) 16:38
3 Sara Mcnamee (19) 18:38 4 Sarah Conway (18) 17:56

 19 Western Tempo.  ‘B’  1:10:49
1 Fee Maycock (22) 17:01 2 Emma Powell (18) 17:01
3 H Havelockallan (14) 17:22 4 Ruth Jones (19) 19:25

 20 Huncote Harriers.  1:11:10
1 Trudi Unwin (43) 18:14 2 Kathryn Evans (38) 19:20
3 Rachel Nealon (26) 17:08 4 Gill Bland (20) 16:28

 21 Knowle & Dorridge Rc.  ‘A’  1:11:18
1 Felicity Sharp (32) 17:26 2 Juliet Jones (28) 18:18
3 Emma Horsfield (21) 17:24 4 Amanda O’leary (21) 18:10

 22 Gloucester Ac.  ‘A’  1:11:44
1 Briony Bishop (30) 17:25 2 Millie Porter (23) 17:42
3 Emma Jeffery (20) 17:53 4 Lucy Jeffery (22) 18:44

 23 Tipton Harriers.  ‘A’  1:11:46
1 Lynne Hill (44) 18:15 2 Clare Hollis (24) 17:14
3 Bethany Walker (24) 18:27 4 Jessie Walker (23) 17:50

 24 Newark Ac.  1:12:40
1 Helena Schofield (12) 16:06 2 Alice Gibbs (53) 24:43
3 A Chrispin (38) 16:32 4 Rebecca Gallop (24) 15:19

 25 Mansfield Harriers.  ‘A’  1:13:14
1 Kirsty Huntington (40) 18:05 2 Sophie Toyn (29) 17:45
3 Helen Pritchett (27) 18:58 4 Paige Roadley (25) 18:26

 26 Stratford Upon Avon Ac.  ‘A’  1:14:07
1 Georgina Campbell (9) 15:36 2 Charly Marshall (7) 16:22
3 Mrs.sarah Odell (23) 21:17 4 Suzie Graham (26) 20:52

 27 Notts Ac.  ‘A’  1:14:24
1 Ellen Gallie (41) 18:11 2 Megan Rosier (16) 15:45
3 Donna Davenport (36) 22:28 4 Joanne Clamp (27) 18:00

 28 Bournville Harriers.  ‘A’  1:14:47
1 Eleanor Pitcher (15) 16:34 2 Annie Cox (31) 19:23
3 Faith Lucas (32) 19:46 4 Georgina Robson (28) 19:04

 29 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC.  ‘B’  1:15:06
1 Caitlin O’connor (36) 17:33 2 Gemma Sidaway (26) 18:06
3 Jennie Lloyd (28) 19:14 4 Nicola Ross (29) 20:13

 30 Stroud & District Ac.  ‘A’  1:15:07
1 Emily Chandler (27) 17:20 2 C Pintopearson (34) 19:18
3 Rachel Gibbs (33) 19:21 4 Sophie Bruce (30) 19:08

 31 Kenilworth Runners.  ‘A’  1:15:21
1 Mary Scott (25) 17:07 2 Jane Kidd (27) 18:34
3 Haley Cotton (34) 20:19 4 Lesley Mellor (31) 19:21

 32 Halesowen Acc.  1:15:27
1 Ryley Malonepriest (53) 19:09 2 Simone Jones (35) 17:43
3 Melanie Hepke (29) 18:18 4 Sarah Gill (32) 20:17

 33 Wolverhampton & Bilston.  ‘B’  1:15:53
1 Holly Baddeley (19) 16:58 2 Hannah Corns (25) 18:37
3 Joanne Hackett (31) 19:59 4 Danni Braine (33) 20:19

 34 Tipton Harriers.  ‘B’  1:16:01
1 Holly Graham (49) 18:33 2 Amelia Harrison (33) 17:50
3 Cheryl Graham (35) 19:44 4 Grace Slater (34) 19:54
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 35 Hinckley RC.  ‘A’  1:16:15
1 Kelly Wilson (42) 18:13 2 Penny Masser (37) 19:15
3 Rachel Haddon (30) 18:00 4 Nicola Dutton (35) 20:47

 36 Cheltenham & County Harriers.  ‘B’  1:16:21
1 Kate Alhadeff (34) 17:31 2 Lucy Goode (41) 20:09
3 J Hattonbelliard (40) 20:14 4 Alison Garton (36) 18:27

 37 Shrewsbury Ac.  ‘B’  1:18:36
1 Rachael Handley (28) 17:21 2 Bryony Perkins (40) 20:18
3 Yvonne Gajny (41) 20:20 4 Charlotte Mckibbin (37) 20:37

 38 Solihull & Small Heath AC.  ‘A’  1:18:43
1 Lily Saxon (37) 17:40 2 C Defreitas (44) 21:11
3 Rachel Batchelor (39) 18:44 4 Julia Gilbride (38) 21:08

 39 Mansfield Harriers.  ‘B’  1:19:28
1 Alice Mortiboy (50) 18:39 2 Helen Jones (36) 18:43
3 Emma Mason (42) 21:15 4 Sarah Bradbury (39) 20:51

 40 Knowle & Dorridge Rc.  ‘B’  1:19:30
1 Anna Delaney (51) 18:41 2 Amelia Crees (48) 21:10
3 Adeba Jama (45) 19:50 4 Hannah Gibson (40) 19:49

 41 Birmingham Running A&T.  ‘B’  1:19:37
1 Alice Stewart (62) 21:19 2 Daisy Wilson (52) 19:27
3 Helen Pike (44) 18:50 4 Carly O’neill (41) 20:01

 42 Clc Striders.  1:20:15
1 Rachel Vines (52) 19:04 2 Rebecca Reynolds (54) 22:18
3 Laura Daubney (50) 20:14 4 Rachael Sycamore (42) 18:39

 43 Black Pear Joggers.  ‘B’  1:20:19
1 Alison Hitchings (59) 20:43 2 Katie Downing (55) 20:58
3 Emma Andrews (46) 18:15 4 Lorraine Griffiths (43) 20:23

 44 Sphinx Ac.  ‘A’  1:20:20
1 E Davies (47) 18:17 2 Emma Handley (45) 20:39
3 Elizabeth Mckinlay (43) 20:16 4 Susan Gough (44) 21:08

 45 Black Pear Joggers.  ‘A’  1:20:21
1 Megan Judge (38) 17:45 2 E Skolimowska (43) 20:30
3 Diana Fox (47) 22:13 4 Jane Fairlamb (45) 19:53

 46 Massey Ferguson Rc.  ‘A’  1:21:51
1 Molly Sims (55) 19:52 2 Lizzie Watts (51) 20:38
3 Sue Leonard (48) 20:00 4 Sonia Karamat (46) 21:21

 47 Heanor RC.  ‘A’  1:22:39
1 Jayne Lynas (56) 20:03 2 Donna Udale (56) 21:39
3 Rita Fisher (53) 21:37 4 Katie Davis (47) 19:20

 48 Stroud & District Ac.  ‘B’  1:23:59
1 Charlie Arnold (58) 20:27 2 Phoebe Eade (57) 22:20
3 Fiona Chevalier (54) 20:55 4 Charlie Gorman (48) 20:17

 49 Stourbridge Rc.  1:25:03
1 Amy Dewhirst (46) 18:16 2 Rachel Smith (46) 20:51
3 Helen Evans (49) 22:15 4 Lisa Coyne (49) 23:41

 50 Bromsgrove & Redditch.  1:25:34
1 Laura Kyte (10) 15:38 2 Beth Sykes (6) 15:50
3 Esme Ranger (9) 17:35 4 Esme Malin (50) 36:31

 51 Northbrook AC.  ‘A’  1:26:18
1 Megan Miller (54) 19:16 2 Kathryn Adams (39) 18:21
3 Jean Noonan (52) 25:13 4 Joanne Evans (51) 23:28

 52 Bournville Harriers.  ‘B’  1:28:08
1 Alice Smyth (68) 22:10 2 Anna Mcmanus (67) 23:34
3 Clare Mullin (65) 23:01 4 Fiona Barker (52) 19:23

 53 Kenilworth Runners.  ‘B’  1:28:29
1 Helen Baker (74) 23:54 2 Hannah Jones (65) 21:14
3 K Burnettnicholl (59) 21:16 4 Lucy Mitchell (53) 22:05

 54 Severn Ac.  1:29:19
1 Samantha Watts (66) 21:47 2 Laura Vanheezik (61) 22:28
3 Angela Wixey (58) 22:00 4 Sophie Collier (54) 23:04

 55 Knowle & Dorridge Rc.  ‘C’  1:29:30
1 Nicola Evans (60) 20:50 2 Kathy Bailey (58) 22:09
3 Karen Ratcliffe (57) 22:52 4 Janice Lisiecki (55) 23:39

 56 Centurion Rc.  1:29:32
1 Theresa Woolley (57) 20:14 2 Sade Mckenzie (49) 19:48
3 Sian Smith (56) 24:23 4 Clare Colquhoun (56) 25:07

 57 Stratford Upon Avon Ac.  ‘B’  1:29:37
1 Emily Carr (61) 20:56 2 Rebecca Pridham (59) 22:41
3 Susan Hunt (61) 23:13 4 Lisa Lambourne (57) 22:47

 58 City Of Birmingham Striders.  ‘A’  1:29:44
1 Claudia Mendes (67) 22:03 2 Nadia Maalin (63) 22:16
3 Irma Struwig (64) 23:54 4 Kasia Niedzwiedzka (58) 21:31

 59 Birmingham Running A&T.  ‘C’  1:34:31
1 Louise Dawes (71) 23:21 2 Marta Mazzocco (60) 20:48
3 Fardusa Tawfiq (69) 27:55 4 Kathryn Holland (59) 22:27

 60 Sphinx Ac.  ‘B’  1:35:23
1 Lorraine Smith (63) 21:21 2 Victoria O’brien (62) 22:56
3 E Forbesstone (67) 26:49 4 Sarah Goodland (60) 24:17

 61 Aldridge Rc.  1:36:00
1 Lucy Farrington (64) 21:43 2 Claire Pughpatel (69) 24:28
3 Sarah Baggott (66) 23:40 4 Lucy Baker (61) 26:09

 62 Dudley Kingswinford Rc.  ‘A’  1:36:02
1 Katy Davies (70) 22:44 2 Kirsty Brook (68) 23:18
3 J Elsonwhittaker (62) 21:33 4 Caroline Phipps (62) 28:27

 63 Heanor RC.  ‘B’  1:37:07
1 Anita Hicks (75) 23:54 2 Joanne Potter (72) 24:41
3 Heather Wesson (71) 24:16 4 Linda Roulston (63) 24:16

 64 Massey Ferguson Rc.  ‘B’  1:37:18
1 Janette Popplewell (76) 24:28 2 Emma Eastwood (73) 24:28
3 Kim Davies (68) 23:01 4 Alison Lowe (64) 25:21

 65 West Bromwich Harriers.  1:38:23
1 Laura Walton (65) 21:46 2 Laura Davis (74) 28:20
3 Leah Kendall (72) 25:25 4 Alex Moulton (65) 22:52

 66 Dudley Kingswinford Rc.  ‘B’  1:40:17
1 Michelle Marney (72) 23:30 2 Sue Payton (66) 21:55
3 J Robinsonmorris (74) 33:16 4 Kate Powell (66) 21:36

 67 Northbrook AC.  ‘B’  1:43:23
1 Ellie Aldridge (73) 23:47 2 Carolyn Hadley (71) 24:14
3 Caroline Russell (70) 24:15 4 Tracey Cox (67) 31:07

 68 City Of Birmingham Striders.  ‘B’  1:44:48
1 Lisajayne Arscott (80) 28:35 2 Amy Hooper (77) 22:47
3 Giuseppina Porcu (73) 26:38 4 Vanisa Patel (68) 26:48
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 69 Knowle & Dorridge Rc.  ‘D’  1:49:50
1 Joanne Brown (79) 27:33 2 Katie Price (75) 22:35
3 Amanda Crees (75) 29:43 4 Caroline Edwards (69) 29:59

Incomplete Teams:
Corby Ac.

1 Ellie Welch (5) 15:23 2 Ashleigh Walters (8) 16:37
3 Selina Scott (11) 18:45

Team Bath AC.  ‘B’
1 Jessica Davies (48) 18:29 2 Kalliopi Makraki (42) 19:41
3 Katherine Kabala (37) 18:33

Gloucester Ac.  ‘B’
1 Amber Spackman (45) 18:16 2 Emma Stalberg (50) 22:04
3 Nicola Waters (51) 21:56

Birmingham Running A&T.  ‘A’
1 Anne Kenchington (3) 14:59 2 Lucie Taitharris (70) 31:16
3 Ellon Hart (55) 17:28

Solihull & Small Heath AC.  ‘B’
1 Sharon Masters (39) 17:54 2 Karen Mcloughlin (47) 21:27
3 Amanda Mcgarr (60) 27:24

Hinckley RC.  ‘B’
1 Katy Grainger (69) 22:30 2 Sue Grewcock (64) 22:30
3 Charlotte Sinclair (63) 23:12

Massey Ferguson Rc.  ‘C’
1 Joy Woolass (77) 24:42 2 Kelli Sahan (76) 25:36
3 Ruth Mahon (76) 31:52

Charnwood A C.  ‘B’
1 Aimee Seager (21) 17:00 2 Natalie Egginton (32) 19:20

Dudley Kingswinford Rc.  ‘C’
1 Sarahjane Stevens (78) 27:16 2 Helen Tinselljones (78) 38:31

Birmingham Running A&T.  ‘D’
1 Undeclared (31) 17:25

Bromsgrove & Redditch.     ‘B’
1 Liz Vaughan (35) 17:31

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Gemma Steel Charnwood. A   14:24(4)
  = Lillian Partridge Birchfld. A   14:24(1)
  3 Bryony Gunn Birchfld. A   14:39(4)
  4 Jordan Matthews WesternTe. A   14:53(2)
  5 Alice Bates Kettering.     14:57(1)
  6 Mia Atkinson Charnwood. A   14:58(2)
  7 Anne Kenchington BRAT. A   14:59(1)
  8 Chelsea Baker Bristol&W.     15:05(1)
  9 Rebecca Gallop NewarkAc.     15:19(4)
 10 Ellie Welch CorbyAc.     15:23(1)
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